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North West Sportshall Athletics League 2007 - 2008
Provisional League Tables after Round Two
28th October 2007

U/11 Girls Round 1 | Round 2 Total
Crewe 146 140 286
Macclesfield 151 121.5 272.5
Sutton St Helens 144.5 126.5 271
West Cheshire 162 94.5 256.5
Halton & Frodsham 126.5 127 253.5
|____Liverpool | 1515 | __ 9%6__| 2475
Sale 121.5 122 243.5
DASH 77 94 171
Southport Waterloo 68 93 161
Deeside 62 68.5 130.5
U/13 Girls Round 1 | Round 2 Total
West Cheshire 162 133.5 295.5
Crewe 146 142.5 288.5
Sale 145 124.5 269.5
Macclesfield 145 119 264
Deeside 134 126.5 260.5
|_Sutton StHelens | 129 | ~ 121 | 250 __|]
Liverpool 146 90 236
Halton & Frodsham 120 108 228
DASH 109 56 165
Southport Waterloo 69 63 132
Handforth 33 30 63
U/15 Girls Round 1 | Round 2 Total
Crewe 163 143 306
DASH 160 133.5 293.5
Sale 140 114.5 254.5
Southport Waterloo 140 111 251
Macclesfield 123 118 241
|____Deeside | 114 | 1255 | 2395
West Cheshire 137 80 217
Sutton St Helens 117 91.5 208.5
Halton & Frodsham 135 64.5 199.5
Handforth 65 49.5 114.5

U/11 Boys Round 1 | Round 2 Total
Crewe 146 146 292

West Cheshire 163 1245 287.5
DASH 153 113 266

Sale 153.5 112 265.5

Halton & Frodsham 149.5 114.5 264

|__ Macclesfield | _ 141 __] 1145 [ 2555

Sutton St Helens 123.5 118 241.5
Handforth 64.5 116.5 181
Southport Waterloo 64 67 131
Liverpool 0 52 52

U/13 Boys Round 1 | Round 2 Total
West Cheshire 168 145 313

Halton & Frodsham 166.5 101 267.5
Southport Waterloo 119 118 237
Crewe 53 147 200

DASH 89 70.5 159.5

| Deeside | 40 | _: 52 | 2 |

Handforth 79.5 0 79.5
Sutton St Helens 0 325 325
U/15 Boys Round 1 | Round 2 Total
Macclesfield 154 146 300
West Cheshire 156 143 299
DASH 101 135 236
Halton & Frodsham 101 61 162
Handforth 63 53 116




Competition:

Competition Results

North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Crewe & Nantwich
2 Macclesfield
3 Liverpool
4  Deeside

Colour Score  4x2
140.0 21.0

1215 18.0

96.0 0.0

68,5 0.0

2LR
19.0
16.5
21.0
15.5

4LR
19.0
17.0
21.0
11.0

Venue:

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

CP
20.0
17.0
20.0
15.0

SB
20.0
17.0
20.0
15.0

SLJ
20.0
17.0
14.0
12.0

STJ
21.0
19.0
0.0
0.0

Date
28 Oct 2007



Competition:

Team Results

North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield

Liverpool
Deeside

Comp No Name

82
82
82
82
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
156
156
156
156

Orla Haigh

Orla Haigh

Orla Haigh

Orla Haigh
Hannah Lobo
Hannah Lobo
Hannah Lobo
Hannah Lobo
Ashleigh Chappell
Ashleigh Chappell
Ashleigh Chappell
Chloe Vell

Chloe Vell

Chloe Vell

Chloe Vell
Francesca Rivers
Francesca Rivers
Francesca Rivers
Francesca Rivers

Score
140.0
121.5

96.0
68.5

Event
2LR
4LR
CP
SLJ
2LR
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
CP
SB
2LR
4LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR
4LR
SB
STJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
19.0
16.5
21.0
15.5

4LR
19.0
17.0
21.0
11.0

Perfl
29.4
1:04.4
4.75
1.52
29.7
1:07.2

46

1.20
27.4
4.75

46

27.6
1:05.6
1.52
0.00
27.0
59.5

45

0.00

Macclesfield ()

Venue: Date
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
CP SB SLJ STJ
20.0 20.0 20.0 21.0
170 170 17.0 19.0
20.0 20.0 14.0 0.0
15.0 15.0 12.0 0.0
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
29.4
1:04.4 3 5.0
5.00 4.25 0.00 5.00 3 5.0
1.46 1.53 0.00 1.53 4 11.0
29.7
1.07.2
46 3 12.0
0.00 1.10 0.00 1.20
27.4 3= 11.5
5.00 4.50 0.00 5.00 3 12.0
46 3 5.0
27.6 3 5.0
1.05.6
1.48 1.52 0.00 1.52 2 6.0
4.45 4.47 0.00 4.47 2 6.0
27.0
59.5 3 12.0
45
4.70 4.60 0.00 4.70 2 13.0



Competition:

Team Results

North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield

Liverpool
Deeside

Comp No Name

64
64
64
65
65
65
66
66
66

Charlotte Walters
Charlotte Walters
Charlotte Walters
Tia Williams

Tia Williams

Tia Williams
Abbie Beavan
Abbie Beavan
Abbie Beavan

Score
140.0
121.5

96.0
68.5

Event
2LR
CP
SB
2LR
CP
SB
4LR
SB
SLJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
19.0
16.5
21.0
15.5

4LR
19.0
17.0
21.0
11.0

Perfl
27.4
0.00

43

28.2
0.00

40

1:03.2

41

1.63

Venue:
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

CP
20.0
17.0
20.0
15.0

SB
20.0
17.0
20.0
15.0

Perf2

3.25

4.00

1.60

SLJ STJ
20.0 21.0
17.0 19.0
140 0.0
120 0.0

Perf3

0.00

4.25

1.60

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

Deeside ()

Best
27.4
3.25

43
28.2
4.25

40

1:03.2

41

1.63

Date

28 Oct 2007
Ranking Points
3= 11.5
4 4.0
4 11.0
4 4.0
4 11.0
4 11.0
4 4.0

3 12.0



Competition:

Team Results

North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield

Liverpool
Deeside

Comp No Name

1

1

1
14
14
14
16
16
16
17
17
17
21
21
21
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
28
28
28
34
34

Alex Leigh

Alex Leigh

Alex Leigh
Alice Simmons
Alice Simmons
Alice Simmons
Beth Latham
Beth Latham
Beth Latham
Bethan Heath
Bethan Heath
Bethan Heath
Clara Pettitt
Clara Pettitt
Clara Pettitt
Courtney Welsh
Courtney Welsh
Courtney Welsh
Emma Hassall
Emma Hassall
Emma Hassall

Georgina Pickles
Georgina Pickles
Georgina Pickles

Hether Borup
Hether Borup
Hether Borup
Heidi Jackson
Heidi Jackson
Heidi Jackson
Jenny Malpas
Jenny Malpas

Colour

Score  4x2
140.0 21.0
1215 18.0
96.0 0.0

685 0.0

Event
2LR
CP
STJ
2LR
CP
SLJ
2LR
4LR
SB
2LR
4LR
STJ
2LR
4LR
SB
2LR
4LR
SLJ
2LR
4LR
SB
2LR
4LR
STJ
2LR
4LR
SLJ
2LR
4LR
STJ
2LR
4LR

2LR
19.0
16.5
21.0
15.5

4LR
19.0
17.0
21.0
11.0

Perfl
27.8
4,75
4,99
26.4
5.00
1.67
26.5
58.8

52
27.7
1:04.3
0.00
29.1
1:04.2
48
30.8
1:08.8
0.00
25.9
56.4
49
25.8
56.0
5.33
26.7
0.0
1.67
26.3
57.9
4.24
30.6
1:11.7

Venue:

Crewe & Nantwich ()

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

CP SB

20.0 20.0
170 17.0
20.0 20.0
15.0 15.0

Perf2

4.75
4.86

5.25
1.60

5.08

1.33

5.34

1.62

4.68

SLJ

20.0
17.0

Perf3

4.50
5.00

4.50
1.58

4.84

1.34

5.43

1.56

4.42

STJ
21.0
19.0
140 0.0
120 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Best
27.8
4.75
5.00
26.4
5.25
1.67
26.5
58.8

52
27.7
1:04.3
5.08
29.1
1:04.2
48
30.8
1:08.8
1.34
25.9
56.4
49
25.8
56.0
5.43
26.7
0.0
1.67
26.3
57.9
4.68
30.6
1:11.7

Date

28 Oct 2007
Ranking Points
1 7.0

2 6.0

2 13.0

2 13.0

1 14.0



Team Results

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Score
1 Crewe & Nantwich 140.0
2  Macclesfield 121.5
3 Liverpool 96.0
4  Deeside 68.5
Comp No Name Event
34 Jenny Malpas SB
35 Katie Ingham 2LR
35 Katie Ingham 4LR
35 Katie Ingham CP
36 Katie Lennon 2LR
36 Katie Lennon 4LR
36 Katie Lennon SB
37 Lily Cantwell-Browne 2LR

37 Lily Cantwell-Browne 4LR
37 Lily Cantwell-Browne CP

38 Lily Draper 2LR
38 Lily Draper CP

38 Lily Draper SLJ
41 Molly Henderson 2LR
41 Molly Henderson SLJ

41 Molly Henderson STJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
19.0
16.5
21.0
15.5

4LR
19.0
17.0
21.0
11.0

Perfl

36

26.5

0.0

4.50
26.0
57.0

62

31.2
1:12.8
4.50
27.1
5.25
1.76
25.8
1.73
4.98

Venue:
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

CP
20.0
17.0
20.0
15.0

SB
20.0
17.0
20.0
15.0

Perf2

5.00

4.75

5.75
1.70

1.75
5.12

Crewe & Nantwich ()

SLJ STJ
20.0 21.0
17.0 19.0
140 0.0
120 0.0

Perf3

5.00

4.00

6.00
1.70

1.75
5.23

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Best
36
26.5
0.0
5.00
26.0
57.0
62
31.2
1:12.8
4.75
27.1
6.00
1.76
25.8
1.75
5.23

Date

28 Oct 2007
Ranking Points
2 6.0

2 6.0

1 14.0

2 13.0

2 13.0

1 7.0

1 7.0



Competition:

Team Results

North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield

Liverpool
Deeside

Comp No Name

91
91
91
91
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95

Elle Keegan
Elle Keegan
Elle Keegan
Elle Keegan
Brogan Cushion
Brogan Cushion
Brogan Cushion
Brogan Cushion
Brogan Cushion
Pagan Booton
Pagan Booton
Pagan Booton
Pagan Booton

Score
140.0
121.5

96.0
68.5

Event
2LR
4LR
CP
SB
2LR
CP
SB
SLJ
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
STJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
19.0
16.5
21.0
15.5

4LR
19.0
17.0
21.0
11.0

Perfl
25.4
56.2
0.00

49

25.1
6.00

58

2.01
0.00
55.5

55

1.76
5.62

Liverpool ()

Venue: Date
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
CP SB SLJ STJ
20.0 20.0 20.0 21.0
170 170 17.0 19.0
20.0 20.0 14.0 0.0
15.0 15.0 12.0 0.0
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25.4 1 7.0
56.2 1 7.0
4.75 5.25 0.00 5.25 2 6.0
49
25.1 1 14.0
6.25 6.25 0.00 6.25 1 14.0
58 2 13.0
2.00 2.01 0.00 2.01
5.97 6.02 0.00 6.02
55.5 1 14.0
55 1 7.0
1.82 1.86 0.00 1.86 1 14.0
5.72 5.63 0.00 5.72



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Liverpool 21.0
2 Crewe & Nantwich 19.0
3 Macclesfield 16.5
4 Deeside 15.5
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Liverpool 94 Brogan Cushion 25.1 14.0
2 Crewe & Nantwich 24 Emma Hassall 25.9 13.0
= Deeside 64 Charlotte Walters 27.4 115
= Macclesfield 85 Ashleigh Chappell 27.4 115
1 Liverpool 91 Elle Keegan 25.4 7.0
2 Crewe & Nantwich 36 Katie Lennon 26.0 6.0
3 Macclesfield 86 Chloe Vell 27.6 5.0
4 Deeside 65 Tia Williams 28.2 4.0
Crewe & Nantwich 25 Georgina Pickles 25.8
Crewe & Nantwich 41 Molly Henderson 25.8
Crewe & Nantwich 28 Heidi Jackson 26.3
Crewe & Nantwich 14 Alice Simmons 26.4
Crewe & Nantwich 35 Katie Ingham 26.5
Crewe & Nantwich 16 Beth Latham 26.5
Crewe & Nantwich 26 Hether Borup 26.7
Macclesfield 156 Francesca Rivers 27.0
Crewe & Nantwich 38 Lily Draper 27.1
Crewe & Nantwich 17 Bethan Heath 27.7
Crewe & Nantwich 1 Alex Leigh 27.8
Crewe & Nantwich 21 Clara Pettitt 29.1
Macclesfield 82 Orla Haigh 294
Macclesfield 84 Hannah Lobo 29.7
Crewe & Nantwich 34 Jenny Malpas 30.6
Crewe & Nantwich 23 Courtney Welsh 30.8

Crewe & Nantwich 37 Lily Cantwell-Browne 31.2



Results Sheet

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

Competltlon: Venue:
North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Liverpool 21.0
2 Crewe & Nantwich 19.0
3 Macclesfield 17.0
4 Deeside 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Liverpool 95 Pagan Booton
2 Crewe & Nantwich 24 Emma Hassall
3 Macclesfield 156 Francesca Rivers
4 Deeside 66 Abbie Beavan
1 Liverpool 91 Elle Keegan
2 Crewe & Nantwich 36 Katie Lennon
3 Macclesfield 82 Orla Haigh
Crewe & Nantwich 25 Georgina Pickles
Crewe & Nantwich 28 Heidi Jackson
Crewe & Nantwich 16 Beth Latham
Crewe & Nantwich 21 Clara Pettitt
Crewe & Nantwich 17 Bethan Heath
Macclesfield 86 Chloe Vell
Macclesfield 84 Hannah Lobo
Crewe & Nantwich 23 Courtney Welsh
Crewe & Nantwich 34 Jenny Malpas

Crewe & Nantwich

37

Lily Cantwell-Browne

Best

55.5
56.4
59.5
1:03.2
56.2
57.0
1:04.4
56.0
57.9
58.8
1:04.2
1:04.3
1:05.6
1.07.2
1:08.8
1:11.7
1:12.8

4 Lap Race

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
28 Oct 2007



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour

1 03 Crewe & Nantwich
2 01 Macclesfield

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue:
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:44.9 1:44.9 21.0
0.0 1:54.9 1:54.9 18.0

Date
28 Oct 2007



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Crewe & Nantwich 20.0
1= Liverpool 20.0
3 Macclesfield 17.0
4 Deeside 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Liverpool 94 Brogan Cushion 6.25 14.0
2 Crewe & Nantwich 38 Lily Draper 6.00 13.0
3 Macclesfield 85 Ashleigh Chappell 5.00 12.0
4 Deeside 65 Tia Williams 4.25 11.0
1 Crewe & Nantwich 14 Alice Simmons 5.25 7.0
2 Liverpool 91 Elle Keegan 5.25 6.0
3 Macclesfield 82 Orla Haigh 5.00 5.0
4 Deeside 64 Charlotte Walters 3.25 4.0
Crewe & Nantwich 35 Katie Ingham 5.00
Crewe & Nantwich 37 Lily Cantwell-Browne 4.75

Crewe & Nantwich 1 Alex Leigh 4.75



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1= Crewe & Nantwich
1= Liverpool
3 Macclesfield
4 Deeside
Ranking Team Colour
1 Crewe & Nantwich
2 Liverpool
3 Macclesfield
4 Deeside
1 Liverpool
2 Crewe & Nantwich
3 Macclesfield
4 Deeside
Liverpool

Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield
Deeside

Crewe & Nantwich

Speed Bounce

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

Venue:

Colour Points

20.0

20.0

17.0

15.0
BibNo Name Total
36 Katie Lennon 62
94 Brogan Cushion 58
84 Hannah Lobo 46
64 Charlotte Walters 43
95 Pagan Booton 55
16 Beth Latham 52
85 Ashleigh Chappell 46
66 Abbie Beavan 41
91 Elle Keegan 49
24 Emma Hassall 49
21 Clara Pettitt 48
156 Francesca Rivers 45
65 Tia Williams 40
34 Jenny Malpas 36

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date
28 Oct 2007



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

Ranking

NEFEBhWNPRE

1

2
3
4

Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield
Liverpool

Deeside

Team Colour

Liverpool

Crewe & Nantwich
Deeside
Macclesfield
Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield
Liverpool

Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield

Venue:

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

Colour

BibNo

95
38
66
82
41
86
94
26
14
23
84

Name

Pagan Booton
Lily Draper
Abbie Beavan
Orla Haigh
Molly Henderson
Chloe Vell
Brogan Cushion
Hether Borup
Alice Simmons
Courtney Welsh
Hannah Lobo

Points

20.0
17.0
14.0
12.0

Standing Long Jump

Best

1.86
1.76
1.63
1.53
1.75
1.52
201
1.67
1.67
1.34
1.20

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
7.0
6.0

Date
28 Oct 2007



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Rd2 Under 11 Girls Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Crewe & Nantwich 21.0
2 Macclesfield 19.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Crewe & Nantwich 25 Georgina Pickles 5.43 14.0
2 Macclesfield 156 Francesca Rivers 4.70 13.0
1 Crewe & Nantwich 41 Molly Henderson 5.23 7.0
2 Macclesfield 86 Chloe Vell 4.47 6.0
Liverpool 94 Brogan Cushion 6.02
Liverpool 95 Pagan Booton 5.72
Crewe & Nantwich 17 Bethan Heath 5.08
Crewe & Nantwich 1 Alex Leigh 5.00

Crewe & Nantwich 28 Heidi Jackson 4.68



Competition:

Competition Results

North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Crewe

2 Deeside

3 Macclesfield
4 Liverpool

5 Handforth

Colour Score  4x2
1425 21.0

1275 18.0

119.0 15.0

50.0 0.0

31.0 0.0

2LR
20.0
18.0
16.0
18.0
10.0

6LR
19.0
20.0
16.0
17.0

0.0

Venue:

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

S SB SLJ
21.0 205 210
190 175 18.0
17.0 19.0 16.0

0.0 0.0 13.0
0.0 11.0 10.0

STJ
20.0
17.0
20.0
11.0

0.0

Date
28 Oct 2007



Athlete Results

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

BibNo Athlete

92 Kate Anson

55 Lisa James

75 Kathryn Roberts
96 Lucy Rollason

69 Beth Sargeant
90 Clara Boothby

51 Katie Matthews
70 Emma Salmon
89 Martha Williams
54 Gemma Valentine
59 Aimee Addis

93 Sophie Barrigan
87 Grace Hatton

88 Alex Leventhorpe
83 Hannah Harkness
62 Steph Creighton
73 Hayley Nuttall

68 Eleanor Bodums
57 Amber Schofield
56 Emily Townsend
58 Charlotte Curry
60 Georgina Emery
61 Elly Donaldson
63 Chloe Heath

67 Amy Crocombe
72 Jess Price

74 Rhion Williams

Team

Liverpool
Crewe
Deeside
Handforth
Deeside
Macclesfield
Crewe
Deeside
Macclesfield
Crewe
Crewe
Liverpool
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Crewe
Deeside
Deeside
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Deeside
Deeside
Deeside

Venue:

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

2LR 6LR S
140 13.0
13.0
14.0
10.0
6.0
11.0
7.0 120 7.0
12.0 6.0
11.0 5.0
7.0
40 4.0
5.0 12.0
5.0
14.0
13.0
6.0

SB

125
11.0

5.0

14.0

125

6.5

SLJ

13.0
7.0

10.0
12.0
5.0

14.0

11.0

6.0

STJ

13.0
5.0

12.0
14.0

7.0

11.0

Date
28 Oct 2007



Team Results

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ WDN

Team Colour
Crewe

Deeside

Macclesfield

Liverpool

Handforth

Comp No Name
83 Hannah Harkness
83 Hannah Harkness
83 Hannah Harkness
87 Grace Hatton
87 Grace Hatton
87 Grace Hatton
88 Alex Leventhorpe
88 Alex Leventhorpe
88 Alex Leventhorpe
89 Martha Williams
89 Martha Williams
89 Martha Williams
90 Clara Boothby
90 Clara Boothby
90 Clara Boothby

Score
1425
127.5
119.0

59.0
31.0

Event
6LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR

SLJ
6LR

SB

2LR
SLJ
STJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
18.0
16.0
18.0
10.0

6LR
19.0
20.0
16.0
17.0

0.0

Perfl
1:31.3
1.78
5.16
25.7

70

5.79
26.0
4.85
1.84
1:29.0
4.71

70

25.7
1.91
6.42

Macclesfield ()

Venue: Date
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
S SB SLJ STJ
21.0 205 21.0 20.0
19.0 175 180 17.0
170 19.0 16.0 20.0
0.0 0.0 13.0 11.0
0.0 11.0 10.0 0.0
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1:31.3 3 5.0
0.00 1.93 0.00 1.93 4 11.0
5.16 5.34 0.00 5.34
25.7
70 2= 12.5
5.78 5.88 0.00 5.88 2 6.0
26.0 3 5.0
4.57 5.09 0.00 5.09 3 12.0
1.84 1.87 0.00 1.87
1:29.0 4 11.0
4.82 5.03 0.00 5.03 3 5.0
70 1= 6.5
25.7 4 11.0
1.85 1.83 0.00 1.91 3 5.0
6.13 6.44 0.00 6.44 1 14.0



Competition:

Team Results

North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ WDN

Team
Crewe

Deeside

Macclesfield

Liverpool
Handforth

Comp No Name

67
67
67
67
68
68
68
69
69
69
70
70
70
72
72
72
73
74
74
74
75
75
75

Amy Crocombe
Amy Crocombe
Amy Crocombe
Amy Crocombe
Eleanor Bodums
Eleanor Bodums
Eleanor Bodums
Beth Sargeant
Beth Sargeant
Beth Sargeant
Emma Salmon
Emma Salmon
Emma Salmon
Jess Price

Jess Price

Jess Price
Hayley Nuttall
Rhion Williams
Rhion Williams
Rhion Williams
Kathryn Roberts
Kathryn Roberts
Kathryn Roberts

Colour

Score  4x2
1425 21.0
1275 18.0
119.0 15.0
59.0 0.0
31.0 0.0

Event
2LR

SB
SLJ

SB

SLJ
2LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR
6LR
SB

2LR
SB

SLJ

2LR
SLJ
STJ
6LR
SB

STJ

2LR 6LR
20.0 19.0
18.0 20.0
16.0 16.0
18.0 17.0
10.0 0.0

Perfl
255
4.81

0.00
5.08
58
1.97
25.4
1.89
5.96
24.8
1:30.6
67
25.7
59
0.00
7.56
25.4
1.69
5.15
1:23.8
70
0.00

Venue:

Deeside ()

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

S SB

21.0 205
19.0 175
17.0 19.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 110

Perf2

4.59

1.71
6.18

1.89

1.97
6.12

0.00
6.71

1.56
5.09

5.64

SLJ STJ

21.0 20.0
18.0 17.0
16.0 20.0
13.0 11.0
10.0 0.0

Perf3

4.86

0.00
5.63

1.84

1.88
6.02

0.00
7.55

0.00
5.23

5.61

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Best
25.5
4.86

1.71
6.18
58
1.97
25.4
1.97
6.12
24.8
1:30.6
67
25.7
59
0.00
7.56
25.4
1.69
5.23
1:23.8
70
5.64

Date

28 Oct 2007
Ranking Points
2 6.0
2 6.0
2 6.0
3 12.0
3 12.0
3 12.0
2 6.0
3 5.0
2 13.0
1 14.0
2= 12.5
3 5.0



Team Results

Score
1425
127.5
119.0

59.0

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team Colour

1 Crewe

2 Deeside

3 Macclesfield

4 Liverpool

5 Handforth

Comp No Name
51 Katie Matthews
51 Katie Matthews
51 Katie Matthews
51 Katie Matthews
54 Gemma Valentine
54 Gemma Valentine
54 Gemma Valentine
55 Lisa James
55 Lisa James
55 Lisa James
56 Emily Townsend
56 Emily Townsend
56 Emily Townsend
57 Amber Schofield
57 Amber Schofield
57 Amber Schofield
57 Amber Schofield
58 Charlotte Curry
58 Charlotte Curry
58 Charlotte Curry
59 Aimee Addis
59 Aimee Addis
59 Aimee Addis
59 Aimee Addis
60 Georgina Emery
60 Georgina Emery
60 Georgina Emery
61 Elly Donaldson
61 Elly Donaldson
61 Elly Donaldson
61 Elly Donaldson

31.0

Event
2LR
6LR

SLJ
2LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR
6LR
SB

2LR
6LR

SB

2LR
6LR
SB

2LR
6LR
SB

STJ
2LR
6LR

2LR
SB

SLJ
STJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
18.0
16.0
18.0
10.0

6LR
19.0
20.0
16.0
17.0

0.0

Perfl
25.1
1:26.7
7.11
1.78
26.4
2.07
6.07
24.5
2.02
6.08
28.6
1:44.5

61

26.3

0.0

4.20

70

26.6

0.0
70

24.7
1:28.4

73

5.60
27.0
1:46.2
5.30
24.1

70

2.03
5.86

Venue:

Crewe ()

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

S SB

21.0 205
19.0 175
17.0 19.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 110

Perf2

7.05
1.64

2.14
6.23

2.06
6.29

4.41

5.62

5.04

2.04
6.09

SLJ
21.0
18.0
16.0
13.0
10.0

STJ
20.0
17.0
20.0
11.0

0.0

Perf3

6.75
0.00

2.13
6.06

1.97
6.07

0.00

5.63

0.00

1.73
5.82

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Best
25.1
1:26.7
7.11
1.78
26.4
2.14
6.23
24.5
2.06
6.29
28.6
1:44.5
61
26.3
0.0
4.41
70
26.6
0.0

70
24.7
1:28.4
73
5.63
27.0
1:46.2
5.30
24.1
70
2.04
6.09

Date

28 Oct 2007
Ranking Points
1 7.0
3 12.0
1 7.0
1 14.0
1 7.0
2 13.0
1 7.0
2 13.0
1= 6.5
1 7.0
1 14.0



Competition:

Team Results

North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ WDN

Team
Crewe

Deeside

Macclesfield

Liverpool
Handforth

Comp No Name

62
62
62
63
63
63

Steph Creighton
Steph Creighton
Steph Creighton
Chloe Heath
Chloe Heath
Chloe Heath

Colour

Eve
2LR

SLJ
2LR
6LR

Score
1425
127.5
119.0

59.0
31.0

nt

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
18.0
16.0
18.0
10.0

6LR
19.0
20.0
16.0
17.0

0.0

Perfl
26.2
6.50
1.80
28.0

1:41.4
5.12

Venue:

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

S SB

21.0 205
19.0 175
17.0 19.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 110

Perf2

7.16
1.57

5.13

SLJ
21.0
18.0
16.0
13.0
10.0

STJ
20.0
17.0
20.0
11.0

0.0

Perf3

7.71
1.43

441

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00

Crewe ()

Best
26.2
7.71
1.80
28.0

1:41.4
5.13

Date

28 Oct 2007
Ranking Points
1 14.0



Competition:

Team Results

North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ WDN

Team Colour

Crewe

Deeside

Macclesfield

Liverpool

Handforth

Comp No Name Event

92 Kate Anson 2LR
92 Kate Anson 6LR
92 Kate Anson S
92 Kate Anson SLJ
92 Kate Anson STJ
93 Sophie Barrigan 2LR
93 Sophie Barrigan 6LR
93 Sophie Barrigan S
93 Sophie Barrigan SB
93 Sophie Barrigan SLJ
93 Sophie Barrigan STJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0

2LR

20.0
18.0

6LR
19.0
20.0
16.0 16.0
18.0 17.0
10.0 0.0

Perfl
24.1
1:25.4
5.12
2.10
6.14
29.3
1:50.1
0.00
62
1.30
0.00

Liverpool ()

Venue: Date
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
S SB SLJ STJ
21.0 205 21.0 20.0
19.0 175 180 17.0
170 19.0 16.0 20.0
0.0 0.0 13.0 11.0
0.0 11.0 10.0 0.0
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
24.1 1 14.0
1:25.4 2 13.0
5.47 5.73 0.00 5.73
2.13 0.00 0.00 2.13 2 13.0
6.11 5.86 0.00 6.14
29.3 4 4.0
1:50.1 4 4.0
4.13 4.18 0.00 4.18
62
1.34 1.14 0.00 1.34
3.69 3.68 0.00 3.69 4 11.0



Team Results Handforth ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ
1 Crewe 1425 21.0 200 19.0 210 205 21.0 20.0
2 Deeside 1275 180 18.0 200 190 175 180 17.0
3 Macclesfield 1190 150 16.0 160 17.0 190 16.0 20.0
4 Liverpool 590 0.0 180 170 00 00 130 11.0
5  Handforth 310 00 100 00 00 110 100 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
96 Lucy Rollason 2LR 27.0 27.0 5 10.0
96 Lucy Rollason SB 39 39 4 11.0

96 Lucy Rollason SLJ 1.48 1.42 1.33 0.00 1.48 5 10.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

1

Team
Crewe

2= Deeside
2= Liverpool

Ranking

AOWONPFRPOMWNPRE

4
5

Macclesfield
Handforth

Team Colour

Liverpool
Crewe
Deeside
Macclesfield
Handforth
Crewe
Deeside
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Crewe
Crewe
Deeside
Deeside
Macclesfield
Deeside
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe

2 Lap Race
Venue: Date
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Colour Points
20.0
18.0
18.0
16.0
10.0
BibNo Name Best Points
92 Kate Anson 24.1 14.0
55 Lisa James 24.5 13.0
70 Emma Salmon 24.8 12.0
90 Clara Boothby 25.7 11.0
96 Lucy Rollason 27.0 10.0
51 Katie Matthews 25.1 7.0
69 Beth Sargeant 25.4 6.0
88 Alex Leventhorpe 26.0 5.0
93 Sophie Barrigan 29.3 4.0
61 Elly Donaldson 24.1
59 Aimee Addis 24.7
74 Rhion Williams 254
67 Amy Crocombe 25.5
87 Grace Hatton 25.7
72 Jess Price 25.7
62 Steph Creighton 26.2
57 Amber Schofield 26.3
54 Gemma Valentine 26.4
58 Charlotte Curry 26.6
60 Georgina Emery 27.0
63 Chloe Heath 28.0
56 Emily Townsend 28.6



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

Ranking

A OWNRFEBAWOWNPR

1

2
3
4

Team
Deeside
Crewe
Liverpool
Macclesfield

Team Colour

Deeside
Liverpool
Crewe
Macclesfield
Crewe
Deeside
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe

Colour

BibNo

75
92
51
89
59
70
83
93
63
56
60

Venue:

6 Lap Time Trial

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

Points

20.0
19.0
17.0
16.0

Name

Kathryn Roberts
Kate Anson
Katie Matthews
Martha Williams
Aimee Addis
Emma Salmon
Hannah Harkness
Sophie Barrigan
Chloe Heath
Emily Townsend
Georgina Emery

Best

1:23.8
1:25.4
1:26.7
1:29.0
1:28.4
1:30.6
1:31.3
1:50.1
1:41.4
1:44.5
1:46.2

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date
28 Oct 2007



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 Crewe 0.0 1:38.5 1:38.5 21.0
2 02 Deeside 0.0 1:39.8 1:39.8 18.0

3 01 Macclesfield 0.0 1:43.3 1:43.3 15.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

Ranking

WNEFE WNBRF-

1
2
3

Team

Crewe
Deeside
Macclesfield

Team Colour

Crewe
Deeside
Macclesfield
Crewe
Deeside
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Crewe
Crewe
Deeside
Crewe
Liverpool

Shot

Venue: Date
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Colour Points
21.0
19.0
17.0
BibNo Name Best Points
62 Steph Creighton 7.71 14.0
73 Hayley Nuttall 7.56 13.0
88 Alex Leventhorpe 5.09 12.0
51 Katie Matthews 7.11 7.0
68 Eleanor Bodums 6.18 6.0
89 Martha Williams 5.03 5.0
92 Kate Anson 5.73
60 Georgina Emery 5.30
63 Chloe Heath 5.13
67 Amy Crocombe 4.86
57 Amber Schofield 441
93 Sophie Barrigan 4.18



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Crewe 20.5
2 Macclesfield 19.0
3 Deeside 17.5
4 Handforth 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Crewe 59 Aimee Addis 73 14.0
2= Deeside 75 Kathryn Roberts 70 125
2= Macclesfield 87 Grace Hatton 70 125
4 Handforth 96 Lucy Rollason 39 11.0
1= Crewe 57 Amber Schofield 70 6.5
1= Macclesfield 89 Martha Williams 70 6.5
3 Deeside 70 Emma Salmon 67 5.0
Crewe 61 Elly Donaldson 70
Crewe 58 Charlotte Curry 70
Liverpool 93 Sophie Barrigan 62
Crewe 56 Emily Townsend 61
Deeside 72 Jess Price 59

Deeside 68 Eleanor Bodums 58



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

Ranking

WNNPFRPOODMWNPR

g wN -

Team

Crewe
Deeside
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Handforth

Team Colour

Crewe
Liverpool
Deeside
Macclesfield
Handforth
Crewe
Deeside
Macclesfield
Crewe
Macclesfield
Crewe
Crewe
Deeside
Deeside
Liverpool

Standing Long Jump

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

Venue:
Colour Points
21.0
18.0
16.0
13.0
10.0
BibNo Name
54 Gemma Valentine
92 Kate Anson
69 Beth Sargeant
83 Hannah Harkness
96 Lucy Rollason
55 Lisa James
68 Eleanor Bodums
90 Clara Boothby
61 Elly Donaldson

88
62
51
67
74
93

Alex Leventhorpe
Steph Creighton
Katie Matthews
Amy Crocombe
Rhion Williams
Sophie Barrigan

Best Points
2.14 14.0
2.13 13.0
1.97 12.0
1.93 11.0
1.48 10.0
2.06 7.0
1.97 6.0
1.91 5.0
2.04
1.87
1.80
1.78
1.71
1.69
1.34

Date
28 Oct 2007



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

1=
1=

Ranking

WNEFR,BA~WNPR

3
4

Team

Macclesfield
Crewe
Deeside
Liverpool

Team Colour

Macclesfield
Crewe
Deeside
Liverpool
Crewe
Macclesfield
Deeside
Liverpool
Crewe
Crewe
Macclesfield
Deeside

Venue:
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

Colour

BibNo

90
55
69
93
54
87
75
92
61
59
83
74

Name

Clara Boothby
Lisa James

Beth Sargeant
Sophie Barrigan
Gemma Valentine
Grace Hatton
Kathryn Roberts
Kate Anson

Elly Donaldson
Aimee Addis
Hannah Harkness
Rhion Williams

Points

20.0
20.0
17.0
11.0

Standing Triple Jump

Best Points
6.44 14.0
6.29 13.0
6.12 12.0
3.69 11.0
6.23 7.0
5.88 6.0
5.64 5.0
6.14
6.09
5.63
5.34

5.23

Date
28 Oct 2007



Competition:

Competition Results

North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Crewe & Nantwich

Deeside

2
3  Macclesfield
4

Handforth

Colour Score  4x2
143.0 21.0
1255 18.0
117.0 15.0
495 0.0

2LR
21.0
19.0
16.5
11.5

6LR
21.0
12.0
19.0

0.0

Venue:
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

S SB SLJ STJ
200 21.0 19.0 20.0
20.0 185 19.0 19.0
17.0 175 16.0 16.0

0.0 11.0 140 13.0

Date
28 Oct 2007



Athlete Results

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

O©CoO~NOUIh WNPF

BibNo Athlete

43 Jade Bramall
5 Rachael Trotter
97 Tiffany Benjamin
3 Lucy Roulston
99 Lucy Bunce
98 Ellie Williams
2 Rebecca Davies
155 Hannah Devine
100 Katarina Holt
49 Hazel Oliver
48 Elly Cresswell
45 Emily Davies
50 Charlotte Mather
44 Eleanor Simmons
4 Katie Griffiths
46 Tamara Stafford
47 Narelle Stafford

Team

Crewe & Nantwich
Deeside
Handforth
Deeside
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Deeside
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Deeside

Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich

Venue:

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

2LR
14.0

115
6.0
115
5.0
13.0

7.0

6LR

14.0
12.0

13.0

6.0
7.0

S

14.0

5.0
12.0

7.0
13.0

SB

11.0
125

12.5
6.0

5.0

14.0

SLJ

12.0
13.0
14.0

6.0

5.0

11.0

7.0

STJ

14.0
12.0
13.0
7.0
5.0

11.0

6.0

Date
28 Oct 2007



Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Team Results

Crewe & Nantwich

Deeside

Macclesfield

Handforth

Comp No Name

98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
100
100
100
100
155
155
155
155

Ellie Williams
Ellie Williams
Ellie Williams
Ellie Williams
Lucy Bunce
Lucy Bunce
Lucy Bunce
Lucy Bunce
Katarina Holt
Katarina Holt
Katarina Holt
Katarina Holt
Hannah Devine
Hannah Devine
Hannah Devine
Hannah Devine

Score
143.0
125.5
117.0

495

Event
2LR

SB

SLJ
2LR
6LR
SLJ
STJ
6LR

SB
SLJ
2LR

SLJ
STJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0

0.0

2LR
21.0
19.0
16.5
11.5

6LR
21.0
12.0
19.0

0.0

Perfl
24.9
4.83

72

1.67
23.8
1:21.7
0.00
5.25
1:33.3
4.55

67

1.80
26.9
5.99
1.61
5.44

Macclesfield ()

Venue: Date
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
S SB SLJ STJ
20.0 21.0 19.0 20.0
20.0 185 19.0 19.0
170 175 16.0 16.0
0.0 11.0 140 13.0
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
24.9 3 5.0
5.05 4.76 0.00 5.05 3 5.0
72 = 12.5
1.79 1.68 0.00 1.79 3 5.0
23.8 = 11.5
1:21.7 2 13.0
1.70 1.66 0.00 1.70
5.21 5.38 0.00 5.38 3 5.0
1:33.3 2 6.0
0.00 4.21 0.00 4.55
67 3 5.0
1.68 1.68 0.00 1.80 4 11.0
26.9
5.39 5.17 0.00 5.99 3 12.0
1.67 1.52 0.00 1.67
5.26 5.17 0.00 5.44 4 11.0



Competition:

Team Results

North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Crewe & Nantwich

Deeside

Macclesfield

Handforth

Comp No Name

QOO DRWWWWNDNDN

Rebecca Davies
Rebecca Davies
Rebecca Davies
Lucy Roulston
Lucy Roulston
Lucy Roulston
Lucy Roulston
Katie Griffiths
Katie Griffiths
Rachael Trotter
Rachael Trotter
Rachael Trotter
Rachael Trotter

Colour

Score  4x2
143.0 21.0
125.5 18.0
117.0 15.0

495 0.0

Event
2LR

SB
2LR
SB
SLJ
STJ

SLJ
6LR

SLJ
STJ

2LR 6LR
21.0 21.0
19.0 12.0
16,5 19.0
11.5 0.0

Perfl
23.7
5.97

71
24.5
72
2.08
6.22
4.77
1.82
1:28.2
8.18
2.16
6.33

Venue:

Deeside ()

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

S SB
200 21.0
20.0 185
17.0 175

0.0 11.0

Perf2

5.91

2.08
0.00
5.02
1.79

7.19
2.11
6.20

SLJ STJ
19.0 20.0
19.0 19.0
16.0 16.0
140 13.0

Perf3

6.41

0.00
6.32
6.01
1.85

7.55
2.06
6.25

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Best
23.7
6.41

71
24.5
72
2.08
6.32
6.01
1.85
1:28.2
8.18
2.16
6.33

Date

28 Oct 2007
Ranking Points
2 13.0
2 6.0
2 6.0
2 6.0
= 12.5

2 6.0
1 7.0
3 12.0
1 14.0
2 13.0
3 12.0



Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Team Results

Crewe & Nantwich

Deeside

Macclesfield

Handforth

Comp No Name

43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
a7
a7
a7
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50

Jade Bramall
Jade Bramall
Jade Bramall
Jade Bramall
Eleanor Simmons
Eleanor Simmons
Eleanor Simmons
Eleanor Simmons
Emily Davies
Emily Davies
Emily Davies
Emily Davies
Tamara Stafford
Tamara Stafford
Tamara Stafford
Tamara Stafford
Narelle Stafford
Narelle Stafford
Narelle Stafford
Elly Cresswell
Elly Cresswell
Elly Cresswell
Hazel Oliver
Hazel Oliver
Hazel Oliver
Hazel Oliver
Charlotte Mather
Charlotte Mather

Score
143.0
125.5
117.0

495

Event
2LR
6LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR
6LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR
6LR

SB
2LR
6LR
SB
SLJ
2LR

STJ
2LR

SB
2LR
6LR

SB
SLJ
STJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0

0.0

2LR
21.0
19.0
16.5
11.5

6LR
21.0
12.0
19.0

0.0

Perfl
23.1
1:20.3
2.09
6.97
24.0
1:27.2
2.00
5.94
24.9
1:27.2
5.66

81

26.2
1:39.4

63

1.46
26.4
4.48
5.58
24.2
6.73

71

25.2
1:25.9
0.00

75

2.12
5.57

Venue:

Crewe & Nantwich ()

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

S SB

200 21.0
20.0 185
17.0 175

0.0 11.0

Perf2

0.00
0.00

2.11
5.85

0.00

1.19

5.02
5.54

6.40

6.19

2.10
0.00

SLJ
19.0
19.0
16.0
14.0

STJ
20.0
19.0
16.0
13.0

Perf3

2.15
0.00

1.97
5.91

5.13

0.00

5.59
5.35

6.41

6.50

2.10
0.00

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Best
23.1
1:20.3
2.15
6.97
24.0
1:27.2
2.11
5.94
24.9
1:27.2
5.66
81
26.2
1:39.4
63
1.46
26.4
5.59
5.58
24.2
6.73
71
25.2
1:25.9
6.50
75
2.12
5.57

Date

28 Oct 2007
Ranking Points
1 14.0
1 14.0
3 12.0
1 14.0
2 6.0
1 14.0
1 7.0
2 13.0
1 7.0
1 7.0
1 7.0
1 7.0



Team Results Handforth ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ
1 Crewe & Nantwich 1430 21.0 21.0 210 200 210 19.0 20.0
2 Deeside 1255 180 19.0 120 200 185 19.0 19.0
3 Macclesfield 1170 150 165 19.0 170 175 16.0 16.0
4 Handforth 495 00 115 00 00 110 140 13.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
97 Tiffany Benjamin 2LR 23.8 23.8 3= 11.5
97 Tiffany Benjamin SB 63 63 4 11.0
97 Tiffany Benjamin SLJ 2.21 2.22 2.11 0.00 2.22 1 14.0
97 Tiffany Benjamin STJ 6.59 6.66 6.88 0.00 6.88 2 13.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

1
2
3
4

Ranking

1
2

3=
1
2
3

Crewe & Nantwich
Deeside
Macclesfield
Handforth

Team Colour

Crewe & Nantwich
Deeside
Handforth
Macclesfield
Crewe & Nantwich
Deeside
Macclesfield
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield

Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe

Venue:

Colour Points

21.0

19.0

16.5

11.5
BibNo Name Best
43 Jade Bramall 23.1
2 Rebecca Davies 23.7
97 Tiffany Benjamin 23.8
99 Lucy Bunce 23.8
48 Elly Cresswell 24.2
3 Lucy Roulston 245
98 Ellie Williams 24.9
44 Eleanor Simmons 24.0
45 Emily Davies 24.9
49 Hazel Oliver 25.2
46 Tamara Stafford 26.2
47 Narelle Stafford 26.4
155 Hannah Devine 26.9

2 Lap Race

Points

14.0
13.0
115
115
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
28 Oct 2007



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Crewe & Nantwich 21.0
2 Macclesfield 19.0
3 Deeside 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Crewe & Nantwich 43 Jade Bramall 1:20.3 14.0
2 Macclesfield 99 Lucy Bunce 1:21.7 13.0
3 Deeside 5 Rachael Trotter 1:28.2 12.0
1 Crewe & Nantwich 49 Hazel Oliver 1:25.9 7.0
2 Macclesfield 100 Katarina Holt 1:33.3 6.0
Crewe & Nantwich 45 Emily Davies 1:27.2
Crewe & Nantwich 44 Eleanor Simmons 1:27.2

Crewe & Nantwich 46 Tamara Stafford 1:39.4



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour

1 03 Crewe & Nantwich
2 02 Deeside
3 01 Macclesfield

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue:
Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:35.9 1:35.9 21.0
0.0 1:37.4 1:37.4 18.0
0.0 1:43.2 1:43.2 15.0

Date
28 Oct 2007



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Deeside 20.0
1= Crewe & Nantwich 20.0
3 Macclesfield 17.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Deeside 5 Rachael Trotter 8.18 14.0
2 Crewe & Nantwich 48 Elly Cresswell 6.73 13.0
3 Macclesfield 155 Hannah Devine 5.99 12.0
1 Crewe & Nantwich 49 Hazel Oliver 6.50 7.0
2 Deeside 2 Rebecca Davies 6.41 6.0
3 Macclesfield 98 Ellie Williams 5.05 5.0
Deeside 4 Katie Griffiths 6.01
Crewe & Nantwich 45 Emily Davies 5.66
Crewe & Nantwich 47 Narelle Stafford 5.59

Macclesfield 100 Katarina Holt 4,55



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Crewe & Nantwich 21.0
2 Deeside 18.5
3 Macclesfield 17.5
4 Handforth 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Crewe & Nantwich 45 Emily Davies 81 14.0
2= Deeside 3 Lucy Roulston 72 125
2= Macclesfield 98 Ellie Williams 72 125
4 Handforth 97 Tiffany Benjamin 63 11.0
1 Crewe & Nantwich 49 Hazel Oliver 75 7.0
2 Deeside 2 Rebecca Davies 71 6.0
3 Macclesfield 100 Katarina Holt 67 5.0
Crewe & Nantwich 48 Elly Cresswell 71

Crewe & Nantwich 46 Tamara Stafford 63



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Deeside 19.0
1= Crewe & Nantwich 19.0
3 Macclesfield 16.0
4 Handforth 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Handforth 97 Tiffany Benjamin 2.22 14.0
2 Deeside 5 Rachael Trotter 2.16 13.0
3 Crewe & Nantwich 43 Jade Bramall 2.15 12.0
4 Macclesfield 100 Katarina Holt 1.80 11.0
1 Crewe & Nantwich 50 Charlotte Mather 2.12 7.0
2 Deeside 3 Lucy Roulston 2.08 6.0
3 Macclesfield 98 Ellie Williams 1.79 5.0
Crewe & Nantwich 44 Eleanor Simmons 2.11
Deeside 4 Katie Griffiths 1.85
Macclesfield 99 Lucy Bunce 1.70
Macclesfield 155 Hannah Devine 1.67

Crewe & Nantwich 46 Tamara Stafford 1.46



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Rd2 Under 15 Girls Coppenhall Leisure Centre, Crewe 28 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Crewe & Nantwich 20.0
2 Deeside 19.0
3 Macclesfield 16.0
4 Handforth 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Crewe & Nantwich 43 Jade Bramall 6.97 14.0
2 Handforth 97 Tiffany Benjamin 6.88 13.0
3 Deeside 5 Rachael Trotter 6.33 12.0
4 Macclesfield 155 Hannah Devine 5.44 11.0
1 Deeside 3 Lucy Roulston 6.32 7.0
2 Crewe & Nantwich 44 Eleanor Simmons 5.94 6.0
3 Macclesfield 99 Lucy Bunce 5.38 5.0
Crewe & Nantwich 47 Narelle Stafford 5.58

Crewe & Nantwich

50

Charlotte Mather

5.57
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